PLAN DE CORONES

SES Nations Cup 2018
SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

FSSI

FEDERAZIONE
SAMMARINESE
SPORT INVERNALI

7

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS SAMPIERI G.L. ITA COURSE NAME PRE DA PERES
REFEREE UNTERGASSMAIER A ITA START 1880 m
FINISH 1735 m
CHIEF OF RACE PAULON N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9649/10/10
9649/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER TONIUT M. ITA PLATINETTI A. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - WATERMAN S. NED - A - WATERMAN S. NED
- B - LAZARESKI N. MKD - B - LAZARESKI N. MKD
- C - KARASAWA K. JPN - C - KARASAWA K. JPN
NUMBER OF FEATURES
START TIME 9.00
PLAS  CODE  COMPETITOR FIS
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
LADIES
1 175050 BERTHELSEN Nuunu Chemnitz 1996 DEN 3881 ... ...
2 206761 OSTLER Martina 1998 GER 2372 ...
3 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera 1997 ITA 1760 ... ..
4 299936 GARDANO Carola 1998 ITA 2628 ... ...
5 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara 2000 ITA 3840 ... ...
6 299864 GRAFFI BRUNORO Sofia 1998 ITA 36.66 ... ...
7 435404 KRAJEWSKA Daria 1998 POL 3824 ... ..
8 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 36.14 ... ...
9 185469 LASSENIUS Mathilda 2000 FIN 2019 ... .
10 206831 BRAND Nora 2000 GER 2764 ... ..
11 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 1252 ... L.
12 206834 MANGOLD Luisa 2000 GER 3561 ... ...
13 225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 36.73 ... ...
14 185477 VUORI Jenny 2001 FIN 2846 ... ...
15 185435 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN 18.27 ... ...
16 6295217 VIVIANI  Serena 1999 ITA 3929 ... ..
17 435437 SAWICKA Aniela 2001 POL 3940 ... ...
18 435371 WASEK Katarzyna 1996 POL 3949 ... ..
19 45411 TOMKINSON Lily 1997 AUS 39.79 ... .
20 565452 LOKAR Katja 1996 SLO 4139 ... ..
21 435418 LUCZAK Maria 2000 POL 4195 ... ...
22 405166 HAAS VAN DER Roxy 1999 NED 4388 ... ...
23 6295143 GUMMERER Lea 1999 ITA 4426 ... ...
24 6295193 MORVILLO Valeria 1999 ITA 4482 ... ...
25 6295632 PIAGGIO Martina 2001 ITA 4503 ... ...
26 6295101 DANDER Elisabeth 1999 ITA 4562 ... ...
27 6295396 CITTONE Chiara 2000 ITA 4736 ... ...
28 299979 SCARPA Allegra Carlotta 1998 ITA 4772 L.
29 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina 2001 ITA 4772 L.
30 6295558 MAZZOLENI Camilla 2001 ITA 4951 ... ..
31 299895 PETRI Nicole 1998 ITA 5042 ... ...
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NUM
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64
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CODE
NUMBER

6295508
6536438
6536166
6295103
6536184
595020
6295089
6295509
6536176
6295671
155809
225666
6295774
695130
6295651
6295272
198079
715178
6536229
415206
315230
315226
6295777
695108
225671
6536448
6536405
35294
206819
206856
65122
395018
56605
225647
395022
115254
56608
56606
6295835
255435
695138
225727
785015
525110
225646
715183
785016
695142
165044
455006
315222
56609
695140
465128
465129
165054
165055
465127

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CAROLLI Chiara
TRUDEAU Brianna
SMITH Erin
BASSI Nicole
REICHHELM Nina
GUERILLOT Vanina
DEL FABBRO Anna
GIORDANO Flavia
WILSON Mckenna
FURLETTI Camilla
ZAHALKOVA Tereza
LEE Francesca
PALAMARA Gaia
SHEPILENKO Anastasiya
FAVARO Virginia

PICCIN Valentina

BOLJESIC Victoria

TADIC Maja

CLARK Rebecca

GRIGG Eliza

VELJKOVIC Petra

VUJICIC Jelena

PIZZATO Lucia

KNYSH Olha

DILWORTH Lucinda
CONZELMAN Sam
MACDONALD Jennette
SAINT ANTONIN Sofia
WENK Olivia

INTLEKOFER Tanja

VAN DEN BOSCH Louise
VAHER Lise Anette

HILLER Linda

BUTCHER Jazmine

JOGEVA Anna Lotta
ARAMBURO Emilia

KEGELE Nina

STEURER Elena
PAZZAGLIA Alice
SIGURDARDOTTIR Agla Jona
KNOPOVA Tetiana

POWELL DOOLEY Elsa
BIELIUNAITE Smilte

KARA Sila

KARAVASILI Zoe

ALIC Esma

JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja
SHEPILENKO Kateryna

PIERI  Andriani

TORSANI Anna

BABIC Jana

PETER Aline

PYROZHKO Kateryna
PREDA Madalina Nicoleta
LORINCZ Eszter
MICHAELIDOU Maria Tereza
EPIPHANIOU Georgia
RENTEA Diana Andreea

Diletta

2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2002
1999
2001
1999
2001
1996
1998
2002
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1996
2001
2001
2002
1995
1998
2000
2000
2002
1999
2000
1997
1996
2002
1997
1999
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
1999
2002
2000
1997
2002
2002
2002
1998
2001
1999
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

FIS

NAT  POINTS
ITA 52.15
USA 52.70
USA 53.47
ITA 55.39
USA 55.93
POR 56.52
ITA 56.62
ITA 56.95
USA 58.28
ITA 60.48
CZE 61.49
GBR 61.94
ITA 66.14
UKR 66.68
ITA 69.91
ITA 70.02
SRB 70.33
BIH 71.44
USA 73.50
NzZL 74.82
SRB 76.06
MNE 83.58
ITA 83.78
UKR 89.81
GBR 92.43
USA 95.98
USA 97.35
ARG 102.58
GER 102.69
GER 103.19
BEL  103.80
EST 104.57
AUT 105.71
GBR 109.78
EST 110.25
CHI 110.86
AUT  111.83
AUT  112.20
ITA 112.49
ISL 117.05
UKR 122.32
GBR 123.71
LTU 12437
TUR 127.19
GBR 128.04
BIH 132.35
LTU  148.27
UKR 175.33
CYP 178.31
SMR 180.13
SRB  206.22
AUT

UKR

ROU

ROU

CYP

CYP

ROU

The Technical

Delegate
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PLAN DE CORONES

SES Nations

Cup 2018

SPECIAL SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

FSSI
7

FEDERAZIONE
SAMMARINESE
SPORT INVERNALI

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS SAMPIERI G.L. ITA COURSE NAME PRE DA PERES
REFEREE UNTERGASSMAIR A. ITA START 1880 m
FINISH 1735 m
CHIEF OF RACE PAULON N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9649/10/10
9649/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GIANESSI M. ITA BORTOLUZZI N. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - WATERMAN S. NED - A - WATERMAN S. NED
- B - LAZAREWSKI N. MKD - B - LAZAREWSKI N. MKD
- C - HARASAWA K. JPN - C - HARASAWA K. JPN
NUMBER OF FEATURES
START TIME 9.45
PLAS  CODE  COMPETITOR FIS
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
MEN
101 60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 BEL 1592 ... ...
102 512120 VON GRUENIGEN Noel 1995 SUI 16.36 ... ...
103 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL 15.67 ... ...
104 6292401 GORI Francesco 1997 ITA 1487 ... ..
105 54275 ANNEWANTER Manuel 1995 AUT 1730 ... ...
106 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto 1992 SUI 738 ...
107 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 ESP 1055 ... L.
108 6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo 1997 ITA 1842 ... ..
109 400235 WINKELHORST Steffan 1992 NED 1095 ... ...
110 54447 RUELAND Simon 1997 AUT 1059 ... ...
111 202615 TREMMEL Anton 1994 GER 1269 ... ..
112 512063 BONVIN Anthony 1994 SUI 1296 ... ..
113 103676 BROWN Phil 1991 CAN 700 ... L
114 491853 DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 ESP 9.08 .. ...
115 512274 BISSIG  Semyel 1998 SUI 1335 ... L
116 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 1886 ... ...
117 202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 1950 ... ...
118 60256 VERBEKE Tom 1997 BEL 2031 ... ..
119 6292410 HELL Damian 1997 ITA 2036 ... ...
120 6292768 CANZIO Pietro 1998 ITA 2054 ... .
121 6292474 STEINMAIR Matthias 1997 ITA 2071 ... .
122 6292914 CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA 2147 ... .
123 390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 2213 ...
124 230651 ANTONIOU loannis 1995 GRE 2215 ... .
125 310415 STANISIC Strahinja 1995 SRB 2279 ...
126 6292837 VAN LOON Patrick 1998 ITA 2407 ... ...
127 180849 JARVIKARE Niklas 1999 FIN 2437 ... .
128 6293803 PLONER Manuel 2001 ITA 2571 ... .
129 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Ja 1980 ARG 2732 ... .
130 750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD 2732 ... .
131 202909 STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 2989 ... ...
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PLAS
NUM
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
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162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

CODE
NUMBER

221190
512029
54530
6293216
202906
54531
151154
240142
400268
202862
6293488
6292765
54503
170151
6293909
180848
6293200
202907
6293578
6292784
360046
6292916
240139
310438
680063
6293302
202829
180841
380389
430778
6293795
54552
6293576
400315
6292412
310444
221365
30488
310449
6293863
400335
221506
680068
221359
6191069
780020
110473
460092
710367
460132
230748
250411
750108
740036
492280
160109
460136
460125
690776
460122
400304
310388
160112
710378
520192
450033
400342
800020
800023
310456
590044
800026

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

NORRIS Kieran
NIEMEYER Nicola
NAIRZ Gabiriel
I0ZZELLI Davide
FETSCHER Moritz
SCHENNACH Alexander
SKOREPA Jan
SZOLLOS Benjamin
BORSBOOM Olaf
DORN Carlo

KRAUSE Werner
TARANZANO Luca
SOMWEBER Andre
DYRBYE NAESTED Casper
BATTISTI  Alberto
JARVIKARE Henrik
NARDI Tommaso
FROST Roman

RIZZI  Lukas
MENCACCINI Lorenzo
OSCH Matthieu
ALLEMAND Daniel
KEKESI Marton
SALIHOVIC Eldar
JAPHARIDZE Soso
CORDONE Stefano
GRATZ Fabian
PELTOLA Olli

KROTA Filip

BEBENEK Szymon
COLLINI  Filippo
EBERL Florian

MADER Robin
SCHIPPERS Rik
RICCUCCI Alessandro
MINIC Mateja

BRUNO Benjamin
GRAVIER Tiziano
ZLATKOVIC Veselin
PISANESCHI Niccolo
HORTENSIUS Tom
ABRISHAMI Diaco
JAPARIDZE Besarion
CHRISTEY David
ARANJO Baptiste
ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius
PIROZZI Nicolas
TUDORAN Stefan Claudiu
TERZIC Dino

DANCIU Raul
ZOGRAFOS-MANOS Emmanouil
THORDARSON Georg Fannar
PETKOV Viktor
KARAPETYAN Ashot
BERNEY Joan
KAKKOURAS Giorgos
BORDI loan Alexandru
OLTEANU Mihnea loan
SOROKMANIUK lllia
STEFANESCU Alexandru  Stef
VERVOORT Max
KOSIC Bojan
EPIPHANIOU Andreas
KUNOVAC Harun
USTA Berkin

GATTI Matteo
HEUVEL VAN DEN Kaj
BICOKU Marsel
VERIGA Vasil
PANTELIC Ugljesa
RAMOS Manuel

KACO Mathieu

1995
1994
1999
1999
1999
1999
1996
1996
1995
1998
2000
1998
1998
1996
2001
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
1995
1999
1996
1999
1997
1998
2000
1998
2001
1999
2000
2000
1997
2000
1999
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
1998
1999
2001
1995
2002
1994
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
2001
1999
2001
1999
1996
1990
1999
2001
2000
2001
2002
1997
1998
2002
2002
2000

FIS
NAT  POINTS
IRL 30.95
Sul 31.24
AUT 31.87
ITA 33.54
GER 33.85
AUT 34.24
CZE 35.25
ISR 35.85
NED 36.13
GER 36.20
GER 36.47
ITA 36.57
AUT 37.78
DEN 38.03
ITA 38.36
FIN 40.02
ITA 40.12
GER 40.85
ITA 41.40
ITA 41.89
LUX 42.50
ITA 42.60
HUN 42.96
MNE 43.61
GEO 43.82
ITA 44.58
GER 46.57
FIN 46.60
CRO 46.97
POL 48.97
ITA 50.90
AUT 54.16
ITA 55.36
NED 55.85
ITA 57.57
SRB 58.85
GBR 59.64
ARG 61.27
SRB 63.57
ITA 64.79
NED 66.14
GBR 67.89
GEO 69.02
GBR 69.77
FRA 75.32
LTU 75.38
CHI 76.23
ROU 78.15
BIH 80.20
ROU 81.46
GRE 81.69
ISL 83.06
MKD 87.16
ARM 87.44
ESP 88.28
CYP 92.18
ROU 101.32
ROU 101.98
UKR 102.44
ROU 103.18
NED 105.79
MNE 115.55
CypP 12191
BIH 140.63
TUR 162.44
SMR 197.87
NED 209.98
ALB  232.78
ALB  308.51
SRB  489.19
POR
ALB
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PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER

204 800027
205 450038
206 160122
207 460147
208 460146
209 460137

13-12-2018 / Passo Furcia(ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

LEONETTI Ezio
TAMAGNINI Alberto
PILAVAKI Stefanos  John
BENCZE Marton

SZOKE Hunor

OLTEANU Horea Andrei

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001

FIS
NAT  POINTS

ALB L
SMR L. L
cyr L
rROU L
rROU L
rROU L
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